
DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Willamette University #1

Results John Knight Twilight

Men's 100 Meters

 

Men's 100 Meters  1 of 3                                                                      Wind: 0.2

 

Men's 100 Meters  2 of 3                                                                      Wind: 0.6

 

Men's 100 Meters  3 of 3                                                                      Wind: 0.0

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Oliveri, Justin Concordia (Ore.) 10.97 2(1)

2 Drakeford, Antione Unattached 10.99 1(1)

3 Tolento, Eric Concordia (Ore.) 11.03 1(2)

4 Roetcisoender, Mark Portland 11.06 1(3)

5 Grubb, Shelby Clackamas CC 11.18 2(2)

6 Howard, Neal Willamette 11.19 2(3)

7 Johnson, Brett Corban 11.21 1(4)

7 Adams, Ryan Clackamas CC 11.21 2(4)

9 Dahl, Eric Unattached 11.24 1(5)

10 Fowler, Chad Concordia (Ore.) 11.27 2(5)

11 McFadden, Donavan Western Oregon 11.28 1(6)

12 Jackson, DeAndre Concordia (Ore.) 11.34 1(7)

13 Luetjen, Chris Willamette 11.52 2(6)

14 Fronk, John College of Idaho 11.59 3(1)

15 Rodriguez, Timmy Clackamas CC 11.71 3(2)

16 Buker, Michael Portland 11.74 3(3)

17 Aguilar, Gabe Western Oregon 11.80 2(7)

18 Ikanzo, Felix College of Idaho 11.81 3(4)

19 Knittle, Tyler Clark College 12.04 3(5)

20 Spaude, Steven Clark College 12.25 3(6)

21 Hanscom, Matt Clackamas CC 12.37 3(7)

22 Moody, Nick UO Running Club 12.43 3(8)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

2 Drakeford, Antione Unattached 10.99

3 Tolento, Eric Concordia (Ore.) 11.03

4 Roetcisoender, Mark Portland 11.06

7 Johnson, Brett Corban 11.21

9 Dahl, Eric Unattached 11.24

11 McFadden, Donavan Western Oregon 11.28

12 Jackson, DeAndre Concordia (Ore.) 11.34

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Oliveri, Justin Concordia (Ore.) 10.97

5 Grubb, Shelby Clackamas CC 11.18

6 Howard, Neal Willamette 11.19

7 Adams, Ryan Clackamas CC 11.21

10 Fowler, Chad Concordia (Ore.) 11.27

13 Luetjen, Chris Willamette 11.52

17 Aguilar, Gabe Western Oregon 11.80

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

14 Fronk, John College of Idaho 11.59

15 Rodriguez, Timmy Clackamas CC 11.71

16 Buker, Michael Portland 11.74

18 Ikanzo, Felix College of Idaho 11.81

19 Knittle, Tyler Clark College 12.04

20 Spaude, Steven Clark College 12.25

21 Hanscom, Matt Clackamas CC 12.37

22 Moody, Nick UO Running Club 12.43



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Willamette University #2

Results John Knight Twilight

 

Men's 200 Meters

 

Men's 200 Meters  1 of 3                                                                      Wind: -0.3

 

Men's 200 Meters  2 of 3                                                                      Wind: 0.2

 

Men's 200 Meters  3 of 3                                                                      Wind: 0.4

 

Men's 400 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Drakeford, Antione Unattached 21.96 1(1)

2 Oliveri, Justin Concordia (Ore.) 22.44 1(2)

3 Roetcisoender, Mark Portland 22.47 1(3)

4 Johnson, Brett Corban 22.53 1(4)

5 Burningham, Landon Western Oregon 22.59 1(5)

6 Reeher, Jordan Concordia (Ore.) 22.88 1(6)

7 Tolento, Eric Concordia (Ore.) 22.95 2(1)

8 McFadden, Donavan Western Oregon 22.99 2(2)

9 Phillips, Ty Western Oregon 23.20 1(7)

10 Basterrechea, Austin College of Idaho 23.37 2(3)

11 Fowler, Chad Concordia (Ore.) 23.38 2(4)

12 Vazquez, Edgar Concordia (Ore.) 23.42 2(5)

13 Dumas, kahlil Portland 23.45 3(1)

14 Campbell, Brett Western Oregon 23.54 3(2)

15 Fronk, John College of Idaho 23.67 3(3)

16 Jackson, DeAndre Concordia (Ore.) 23.73 2(6)

17 Buker, Michael Portland 23.83 3(4)

18 Truong, Chris UO Running Club 24.59 3(5)

19 Gravatt, Philip UO Running Club 26.71 3(6)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Drakeford, Antione Unattached 21.96

2 Oliveri, Justin Concordia (Ore.) 22.44

3 Roetcisoender, Mark Portland 22.47

4 Johnson, Brett Corban 22.53

5 Burningham, Landon Western Oregon 22.59

6 Reeher, Jordan Concordia (Ore.) 22.88

9 Phillips, Ty Western Oregon 23.20

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

7 Tolento, Eric Concordia (Ore.) 22.95

8 McFadden, Donavan Western Oregon 22.99

10 Basterrechea, Austin College of Idaho 23.37

11 Fowler, Chad Concordia (Ore.) 23.38

12 Vazquez, Edgar Concordia (Ore.) 23.42

16 Jackson, DeAndre Concordia (Ore.) 23.73

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

13 Dumas, kahlil Portland 23.45

14 Campbell, Brett Western Oregon 23.54

15 Fronk, John College of Idaho 23.67

17 Buker, Michael Portland 23.83

18 Truong, Chris UO Running Club 24.59

19 Gravatt, Philip UO Running Club 26.71

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Swanson, Nathan Corban 49.16 1(1)

2 Washington, Andre Concordia (Ore.) 49.50 1(2)



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Willamette University #3

Results John Knight Twilight

 

Men's 400 Meters  1 of 2

 

Men's 400 Meters  2 of 2

 

Men's 800 Meters

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(HPL)

3 Winger, Paul Willamette 49.54 1(3)

4 Basterrechea, Austin College of Idaho 50.48 1(4)

5 Vazquez, Edgar Concordia (Ore.) 50.90 1(5)

6 Fiechtner, Tom Willamette 51.77 1(6)

7 Nowak, Kent Portland 52.23 1(7)

8 Gravatt, Philip UO Running Club 53.41 2(1)

9 Avila, Nicholas UO Running Club 54.81 2(2)

10 Resiga, Alin Clark College 55.61 2(3)

11 Wery, Robert UO Running Club 56.51 2(4)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Swanson, Nathan Corban 49.16

2 Washington, Andre Concordia (Ore.) 49.50

3 Winger, Paul Willamette 49.54

4 Basterrechea, Austin College of Idaho 50.48

5 Vazquez, Edgar Concordia (Ore.) 50.90

6 Fiechtner, Tom Willamette 51.77

7 Nowak, Kent Portland 52.23

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

8 Gravatt, Philip UO Running Club 53.41

9 Avila, Nicholas UO Running Club 54.81

10 Resiga, Alin Clark College 55.61

11 Wery, Robert UO Running Club 56.51

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Olsen, Chris Western Oregon 1:54.50 1(1)

2 Winn, Daniel Oregon 1:55.54 1(2)

3 Torrellas, Patrick Portland 1:55.66 1(3)

4 Collins, Austin Clackamas CC 1:55.99 1(4)

5 Garcia, Ricky Unattached 1:56.86 1(5)

6 Goins, Caleb Corban 1:57.12 2(1)

7 Schreiner-McGraw, Jeff Willamette 1:58.00 1(6)

8 Saxton, Sean College of Idaho 1:58.36 2(2)

9 Vuksich, Kyle Clackamas CC 1:58.47 1(7)

10 Search, Ben Corban 1:58.91 1(8)

11 Fenley, Lukas Western Oregon 1:59.03 2(3)

12 Grabman, Bart Willamette 1:59.33 3(1)

13 Roy, Alan Western Oregon 1:59.98 3(2)

14 Ngeno, Benard Northwest Nazarene 2:00.30 2(4)

15 Len, Roman Clark College 2:00.33 3(3)

16 Everetts, Curtis Unattached 2:01.09 3(4)

17 Owen, Tyler UO Running Club 2:01.87 2(5)

18 Gonzales, Michael Northwest Christian 2:02.17 2(6)

19 Bellamy, Michael Northwest Christian 2:03.35 3(5)

20 Webb, Justin Northwest Nazarene 2:03.36 2(7)

21 LaMeres, Jarrett Portland 2:05.05 3(6)

22 Fekete, Shane Portland 2:05.08 3(7)

23 Ishenin, Vladislav Mt. Hood CC 2:05.12 3(8)

24 Roeper, Bubba College of Idaho 2:10.71 2(8)



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Willamette University #4

Results John Knight Twilight

Men's 800 Meters  1 of 3

 

Men's 800 Meters  2 of 3

 

Men's 800 Meters  3 of 3

 

Men's 1500 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Olsen, Chris Western Oregon 1:54.50

2 Winn, Daniel Oregon 1:55.54

3 Torrellas, Patrick Portland 1:55.66

4 Collins, Austin Clackamas CC 1:55.99

5 Garcia, Ricky Unattached 1:56.86

7 Schreiner-McGraw, Jeff Willamette 1:58.00

9 Vuksich, Kyle Clackamas CC 1:58.47

10 Search, Ben Corban 1:58.91

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

6 Goins, Caleb Corban 1:57.12

8 Saxton, Sean College of Idaho 1:58.36

11 Fenley, Lukas Western Oregon 1:59.03

14 Ngeno, Benard Northwest Nazarene 2:00.30

17 Owen, Tyler UO Running Club 2:01.87

18 Gonzales, Michael Northwest Christian 2:02.17

20 Webb, Justin Northwest Nazarene 2:03.36

24 Roeper, Bubba College of Idaho 2:10.71

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

12 Grabman, Bart Willamette 1:59.33

13 Roy, Alan Western Oregon 1:59.98

15 Len, Roman Clark College 2:00.33

16 Everetts, Curtis Unattached 2:01.09

19 Bellamy, Michael Northwest Christian 2:03.35

21 LaMeres, Jarrett Portland 2:05.05

22 Fekete, Shane Portland 2:05.08

23 Ishenin, Vladislav Mt. Hood CC 2:05.12

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Brewer, Chris Unattached 3:50.15 1(1)

2 Bassett, Jared Portland 3:50.18 1(2)

3 Costin, Tim Oregon 3:53.17 1(3)

4 Nichol, Scott Unattached 3:53.82 1(4)

5 Bolin, Dominic College of Idaho 3:53.95 1(5)

6 Larson, Drew Western Oregon 3:55.04 1(6)

7 Sultessa, Badane Clackamas CC 3:56.61 1(7)

8 Brown, Jasen Concordia (Ore.) 3:57.09 1(8)

9 Montgomery, Greg College of Idaho 3:58.36 1(9)

10 Kingstad, Kit Willamette 3:58.53 1(10)

11 Morrison, Hank Oregon 3:58.67 2(1)

12 Warren, Trent UO Running Club 3:58.74 2(2)

13 Hampton, Nick College of Idaho 3:59.28 1(11)

14 Cisneros, Cordero Unattached 3:59.40 1(12)

15 Campbell, Casey UO Running Club 4:00.32 2(3)

16 Bennett, Parker Willamette 4:00.55 2(4)

17 Whan, Connor Portland 4:01.67 2(5)

18 Bowdoin, Jacob Corban 4:02.01 2(6)

19 Aubol, Kevin Willamette 4:02.59 2(7)

20 Swanson, Daniel Willamette 4:03.07 2(8)

21 Beeler, Ben Willamette 4:06.42 2(9)



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Willamette University #5

Results John Knight Twilight

 

Men's 1500 Meters  1 of 3

 

Men's 1500 Meters  2 of 3

 

Men's 1500 Meters  3 of 3

 

Men's 5000 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(HPL)

22 Janssen, Derek College of Idaho 4:06.99 2(10)

23 Gnerre, Brian Willamette 4:10.76 3(1)

24 Lindley, Quinn Willamette 4:12.72 3(2)

25 Craddock, Max Willamette 4:13.83 3(3)

26 Stash, Chris Clackamas CC 4:15.13 3(4)

27 Medgin, Mark Clackamas CC 4:16.18 3(5)

28 Len, Roman Clark College 4:19.09 3(6)

29 Silva, Julio Willamette 4:21.16 3(7)

30 DeBruler, Camden College of Idaho 4:21.34 3(8)

31 Montoya, Joe College of Idaho 4:33.18 3(9)

32 Logan, Andrew UO Running Club 4:36.04 3(10)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Brewer, Chris Unattached 3:50.15

2 Bassett, Jared Portland 3:50.18

3 Costin, Tim Oregon 3:53.17

4 Nichol, Scott Unattached 3:53.82

5 Bolin, Dominic College of Idaho 3:53.95

6 Larson, Drew Western Oregon 3:55.04

7 Sultessa, Badane Clackamas CC 3:56.61

8 Brown, Jasen Concordia (Ore.) 3:57.09

9 Montgomery, Greg College of Idaho 3:58.36

10 Kingstad, Kit Willamette 3:58.53

13 Hampton, Nick College of Idaho 3:59.28

14 Cisneros, Cordero Unattached 3:59.40

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

11 Morrison, Hank Oregon 3:58.67

12 Warren, Trent UO Running Club 3:58.74

15 Campbell, Casey UO Running Club 4:00.32

16 Bennett, Parker Willamette 4:00.55

17 Whan, Connor Portland 4:01.67

18 Bowdoin, Jacob Corban 4:02.01

19 Aubol, Kevin Willamette 4:02.59

20 Swanson, Daniel Willamette 4:03.07

21 Beeler, Ben Willamette 4:06.42

22 Janssen, Derek College of Idaho 4:06.99

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

23 Gnerre, Brian Willamette 4:10.76

24 Lindley, Quinn Willamette 4:12.72

25 Craddock, Max Willamette 4:13.83

26 Stash, Chris Clackamas CC 4:15.13

27 Medgin, Mark Clackamas CC 4:16.18

28 Len, Roman Clark College 4:19.09

29 Silva, Julio Willamette 4:21.16

30 DeBruler, Camden College of Idaho 4:21.34

31 Montoya, Joe College of Idaho 4:33.18

32 Logan, Andrew UO Running Club 4:36.04



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Willamette University #6

Results John Knight Twilight

 

Men's 10000 Meters

 

Men's 110m Hurdle

 

Men's 110m Hurdle  1 of 2                                                                      Wind: -1.6

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Guerfi, Riad Unattached 14:19.20

2 Melancon, Matthew Unattached 14:25.34

3 Pickering, Ryan Unattached 14:25.99

4 Foubert, Ben Concordia (Ore.) 14:40.92

5 Irish, Aiden Portland 14:50.23

6 Landstrom, Andrew Concordia (Ore.) 15:05.16

7 Geiger, Shane Portland 15:08.37

8 Green, Crosby Northwest Christian 15:12.49

9 Clowes, Matthew Unattached 15:17.09

10 McLauchlan, Robert UO Running Club 15:17.37

11 Lopez, Nick Northwest Christian 15:24.63

12 O'Hollearn, Sean UNAT-Portland 15:30.27

13 Richards, Nathan Clark College 15:32.42

14 Adrian, Taylor Unattached 15:43.58

15 Pillow, Tim UO Running Club 16:07.60

16 Ishenin, Vladislav Mt. Hood CC 16:10.74

17 Cortes, Javier Unattached 16:24.63

18 Mosch, Chris UO Running Club 16:27.82

19 Cortes, Bertin Unattached 16:28.77

20 Croft, James Western Oregon 16:43.90

21 Williams, Kyle Mt. Hood CC 16:53.18

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Watson, Barak Northwest Nazarene 30:24.19

2 DeJarnette, Ben Oregon 30:28.68

3 Baggenstos, Jesse Northwest Nazarene 31:03.58

4 Hugill, Andrew College of Idaho 31:31.16

5 Hunt, Jason College of Idaho 32:01.01

6 Hibbs, Zach Clackamas CC 33:54.35

7 Fleenor, Kaleb Northwest Nazarene 34:08.44

8 Grimes, Jordan Clackamas CC 36:09.48

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Waters, Maxwell Concordia (Ore.) 15.46 1(1)

2 Hurd, Michael College of Idaho 15.61 1(2)

3 Rhodes, Kody Western Oregon 15.63 1(3)

4 Campbell, Brett Western Oregon 16.48 1(4)

5 McCurdy, Kevin Western Oregon 16.60 1(5)

6 Hanke, Robert Mt. Hood CC 16.91 2(1)

7 Rau, Ryan Clackamas CC 17.58 2(2)

8 Ratliff, James Concordia (Ore.) 17.62 1(6)

9 Oman, Michael Clark College 18.29 2(3)

10 Un, Chris Mt. Hood CC 20.65 2(4)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Waters, Maxwell Concordia (Ore.) 15.46

2 Hurd, Michael College of Idaho 15.61

3 Rhodes, Kody Western Oregon 15.63

4 Campbell, Brett Western Oregon 16.48

5 McCurdy, Kevin Western Oregon 16.60

8 Ratliff, James Concordia (Ore.) 17.62



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Willamette University #7

Results John Knight Twilight

 

Men's 110m Hurdle  2 of 2                                                                      Wind: -1.9

 

Men's 400m Hurdle

 

Men's 400m Hurdle  1 of 2

 

Men's 400m Hurdle  2 of 2

 

Men's 3000mSteeple

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

6 Hanke, Robert Mt. Hood CC 16.91

7 Rau, Ryan Clackamas CC 17.58

9 Oman, Michael Clark College 18.29

10 Un, Chris Mt. Hood CC 20.65

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Cabral, Johnathan Oregon 53.44 1(1)

2 Hurd, Michael College of Idaho 54.31 1(2)

3 Rhodes, Kody Western Oregon 54.66 1(3)

4 Ratliff, James Concordia (Ore.) 55.19 1(4)

5 McCurdy, Kevin Western Oregon 55.93 1(5)

6 Hanke, Robert Mt. Hood CC 56.67 1(6)

7 Croft, Kyle Corban 57.15 1(7)

8 Lundgren, Justin Clackamas CC 58.05 2(1)

9 Rau, Ryan Clackamas CC 59.05 2(2)

10 Gaines, Eric Western Oregon 59.28 1(8)

11 Merritt, Matt Willamette 59.46 2(3)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Cabral, Johnathan Oregon 53.44

2 Hurd, Michael College of Idaho 54.31

3 Rhodes, Kody Western Oregon 54.66

4 Ratliff, James Concordia (Ore.) 55.19

5 McCurdy, Kevin Western Oregon 55.93

6 Hanke, Robert Mt. Hood CC 56.67

7 Croft, Kyle Corban 57.15

10 Gaines, Eric Western Oregon 59.28

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

8 Lundgren, Justin Clackamas CC 58.05

9 Rau, Ryan Clackamas CC 59.05

11 Merritt, Matt Willamette 59.46

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Sprinkle, Dan Western Oregon 9:07.50

2 Watson, Cole Oregon 9:12.78

3 Gil-Juarez, Jorge Clackamas CC 9:21.26

4 Chapman, Ryan Western Oregon 9:24.44

5 Donovan, Ben Willamette 9:26.48

6 Brown, David Corban 9:31.53

7 Beagley, Brady Western Oregon 9:37.11

8 Hetrick, Luke Northwest Nazarene 9:42.95

9 Gordon, Michael Northwest Nazarene 9:52.39

10 Rankin, Matt Northwest Nazarene 10:02.17

11 Parsons, Jonathan UNAT-Portland 10:08.74

12 Snook, Colton Clackamas CC 10:23.83

13 Wilson, Nick Concordia (Ore.) 10:23.94

14 MacMiller, Willy UO Running Club 10:28.63



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Willamette University #8

Results John Knight Twilight

 

Men's 4 x 100m Relay

 

Men's 4 x 400m Relay

 

Men's High Jump

 

Men's Pole Vault

 

Men's Long Jump

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

15 Coulson, Donnie Mt. Hood CC 10:31.27

16 Chavarin, Octaviano Willamette 10:40.13

17 Crystal, Alex Northwest Nazarene 10:51.01

PL Team Squad Final Pts Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4

1 Concordia (Ore.) A 42.44 Jackson Reeher Oliveri Tolento

2 Concordia (Ore.) B 42.75 Fowler Vazquez Washington Futter

3 Willamette A 42.80 Fiechtner Howard Luetjen Winger

4 Clackamas CC A 43.39 Acree Adams Rodriguez Grubb

5 Portland A 43.42 LaMeres Roetcisoender Fekete Dumas

PL Team Squad Final Pts Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4

1 Concordia (Ore.) A 3:18.50 Vazquez Washington Ratliff Pena

2 Corban A 3:19.77 Koos Ybarra Petersen Swanson

3 Clackamas CC A 3:22.42 Adams Vuksich Collins Sherier

4 Portland A 3:23.02 Fekete Nowak Roetcisoender Torrellas

5 Western Oregon A 3:23.05 McCurdy Gaines Rhodes Mowery

6 UO Running Club A 3:34.41 Gravatt Owen Avila Warren

7 Concordia (Ore.) B 3:35.33 Jackson Tolento Waters Fowler

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Jumping Record

1 Winterer, Matt Portland 1.93m 6' 4" 1.78 1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98

P O O XO XXX

2 Moore, Ethan Concordia (Ore.) 1.88m 6' 2" 1.78 1.83 1.88 1.93

P XO O XXX

3 Troupe, Jacob Mt. Hood CC 1.88m 6' 2" 1.78 1.83 1.88 1.93

O O XO XXX

4 Lampe, Jacob Portland 1.83m 6' 0" 1.78 1.83 1.88

P XO XXX

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Jumping Record

1 Ouderkirk, Austin Oregon 4.88m 16' 0" 4.25 4.40 4.55 4.70 4.88 5.19

P P P O XXO XX

2 Hidalgo, Matt Unattached 4.55m 14' 11" 4.25 4.40 4.55 4.70

P P XXO XXX

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Attempts

1 Hyde, Jake Western Oregon 7.13m 23' 4.75" 6.77 6.89 6.72 6.90 6.97 7.13
w:0.9 w:0.6 w:1.8 w:3.4 w:2.5 w:3

2 Reeher, Jordan Concordia (Ore.) 6.94m 22' 9.25" 6.52 6.63 6.94 FOUL FOUL FOUL
w:1.3 w:0 w:0.9 w:2.5 w:1.1 w:1.8

3 Gaines, Eric Western Oregon 6.90m 22' 7.75" 6.25 6.28 6.43 6.90 6.30 6.44
w:1 w:0.9 w:1.6 w:1.8 w:3.1 w:1.3

4 Lane, Kyle Western Oregon 6.67m 21' 10.75" 6.16 6.45 6.39 6.67 FOUL 6.55
w:1.6 w:0 w:2.6 w:2 w:1.9 w:2.3

5 White, Ray Willamette 6.50m 21' 4" 6.22 6.50 6.38 6.35 6.40 6.02
w:0 w:1.5 w:1.9 w:2.4 w:1.5 w:2.2

6 Grubb, Shelby Clackamas CC 6.16m 20' 2.50" 6.10 6.16 5.87 5.94 FOUL 5.79
w:1.9 w:1.3 w:0.2 w:2.3 w:2.7 w:3.9
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Results John Knight Twilight

 

Men's Triple Jump

 

Men's Shot Put

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Attempts

7 Troupe, Jacob Mt. Hood CC 5.96m 19' 6.75" 5.96 5.86 5.65 FOUL PASS PASS
w:1.1 w:0.3 w:1.1 w:2.1

8 Un, Chris Mt. Hood CC 5.94m 19' 6" 5.94 5.72 FOUL 5.72 PASS PASS
w:0.8 w:0.1 w:1.6 w:1.3

9 Nymeyer, Caleb Clark College 5.74m 18' 10" 5.74 5.10 5.61
w:1.1 w:1 w:1.6

10 Rodriguez, Timmy Clackamas CC 5.66m 18' 7" FOUL 5.66 4.94
w:1.9 w:0.7 w:0

11 Lemire, Bryson Clark College 5.49m 18' 0.25" FOUL 5.49 FOUL
w:0.5 w:1.5 w:1.7

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Attempts

1 Pinkney, Tyler Oregon 14.51m 47' 7.25" 13.89 14.14 14.51 14.23 FOUL FOUL
w:-1.1 w:0 w:-1.4 w:-1.7 w:-2.1 w:1

2 Kruse, Caleb Oregon 13.99m 45' 10.75" 13.51 13.69 13.86 FOUL 13.99 FOUL
w:-2.4 w:-1.2 w:-1.9 w:-2.1 w:-2.4 w:0.5

3 Archer, Andre College of Idaho 13.63m 44' 8.75" FOUL 13.63 FOUL 13.26 13.48 13.09
w:-3.3 w:-1.7 w:-1.9 w:-0.5 w:-1.2 w:-1.2

4 White, Ray Willamette 13.46m 44' 2" 13.16 13.46 13.13 13.41 PASS PASS
w:-2.3 w:-1.5 w:-2 w:-2.1

5 Moore, Ethan Concordia (Ore.) 13.42m 44' 0.50" 13.42 FOUL 13.36 13.06 13.21 13.27
w:-3.7 w:-1.2 w:-1.2 w:-1.9 w:-0.8 w:-1.7

6 Lane, Kyle Western Oregon 13.34m 43' 9.25" 13.34 12.27 FOUL 13.03 FOUL PASS
w:-1.9 w:-0.7 w:0 w:-2.5 w:-1.6

7 Un, Chris Mt. Hood CC 12.79m 41' 11.50" FOUL 12.79 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
w:-0.6 w:-2.8 w:-1.2 w:-2.6 w:-2.2 w:-0.1

8 Bennett, Tyson Clark College 12.64m 41' 5.75" FOUL 12.17 12.64 FOUL 12.39 12.61
w:-1.7 w:0 w:-0.6 w:-2.2 w:-2.5 w:-3.1

9 Chastain, Matt Portland 12.62m 41' 5" FOUL 12.62 FOUL
w:-2.4 w:-2.2 w:-2.6

10 Boycott, Simon College of Idaho 12.19m 40' 0" 11.59 11.42 12.19
w:-2.3 w:0 w:-2

11 Yecny, Jason Concordia (Ore.) 11.72m 38' 5.50" 11.72 11.64 11.48
w:-3.5 w:0 w:-3.3

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Whalen, Eric Concordia (Ore.) 17.35m 56' 11.25" 2(1)

2 Lantz, Anthony Concordia (Ore.) 15.60m 51' 2.25" 2(2)

3 Osorio, Ismael Concordia (Ore.) 15.48m 50' 9.50" 2(3)

4 Moses, Nate Concordia (Ore.) 15.39m 50' 6" 2(4)

5 Horn, Randall Oregon 14.99m 49' 2.25" 2(5)

6 Eaton, Ashton OTC Elite 14.14m 46' 4.75" 2(6)

7 Perkins, Ron Oregon 13.90m 45' 7.25" 2(7)

8 Briggs, Wyatt Willamette 13.32m 43' 8.50" 2(8)

9 Sudbeck, Charles Clark College 12.75m 41' 10" 1(1)

10 Lemafa, Shaun Clackamas CC 12.73m 41' 9.25" 1(2)

11 Johnson, Bo Concordia (Ore.) 12.61m 41' 4.50" 2(9)

12 Contreras, Noe Oregon 12.42m 40' 9" 1(3)

13 Higley, Tyler Willamette 12.14m 39' 10" 1(4)

14 Riddle, Adam Concordia (Ore.) 11.96m 39' 3" 1(5)

15 Alvey, Sean Willamette 11.77m 38' 7.50" 1(6)

16 Brown, Matt Clackamas CC 11.73m 38' 6" 1(7)

17 Gomez, Brandon Mt. Hood CC 11.31m 37' 1.25" 1(8)

18 Casterline, Chris Clackamas CC 10.40m 34' 1.50" 1(9)
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Results John Knight Twilight

 

Men's Shot Put  1 of 2

 

Men's Shot Put  2 of 2

 

Men's Discus

 

Men's Discus  1 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Attempts

9 Sudbeck, Charles Clark College 12.75m 41' 10" FOUL 12.75 FOUL

10 Lemafa, Shaun Clackamas CC 12.73m 41' 9.25" FOUL FOUL 12.73

12 Contreras, Noe Oregon 12.42m 40' 9" 12.42 FOUL 12.20

13 Higley, Tyler Willamette 12.14m 39' 10" 11.24 11.92 12.14

14 Riddle, Adam Concordia (Ore.) 11.96m 39' 3" 11.96 11.87 FOUL

15 Alvey, Sean Willamette 11.77m 38' 7.50" FOUL 11.77 FOUL

16 Brown, Matt Clackamas CC 11.73m 38' 6" 11.15 11.73 11.52

17 Gomez, Brandon Mt. Hood CC 11.31m 37' 1.25" 11.31 FOUL FOUL

18 Casterline, Chris Clackamas CC 10.40m 34' 1.50" 10.40 FOUL 9.91

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Attempts

1 Whalen, Eric Concordia (Ore.) 17.35m 56' 11.25" 16.16 17.35 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

2 Lantz, Anthony Concordia (Ore.) 15.60m 51' 2.25" 15.23 15.13 15.42 15.60 15.25 15.10

3 Osorio, Ismael Concordia (Ore.) 15.48m 50' 9.50" 14.90 14.56 14.72 14.18 15.48 FOUL

4 Moses, Nate Concordia (Ore.) 15.39m 50' 6" 14.60 FOUL FOUL 15.39 FOUL FOUL

5 Horn, Randall Oregon 14.99m 49' 2.25" 14.55 14.53 14.99 14.89 FOUL FOUL

6 Eaton, Ashton OTC Elite 14.14m 46' 4.75" 14.11 14.10 13.90 13.89 FOUL 14.14

7 Perkins, Ron Oregon 13.90m 45' 7.25" FOUL 13.28 13.90 FOUL FOUL 13.76

8 Briggs, Wyatt Willamette 13.32m 43' 8.50" FOUL 12.96 13.22 12.69 13.32 12.67

11 Johnson, Bo Concordia (Ore.) 12.61m 41' 4.50" FOUL 12.61 FOUL

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Moses, Nate Concordia (Ore.) 55.86m 183' 3.50" 2(1)

2 Johnson, Bo Concordia (Ore.) 46.94m 154' 0.25" 2(2)

3 Whalen, Eric Concordia (Ore.) 46.62m 152' 11.75" 2(3)

4 Eaton, Ashton OTC Elite 45.81m 150' 3.75" 2(4)

5 Horn, Randall Oregon 44.92m 147' 4.75" 2(6)

6 Osorio, Ismael Concordia (Ore.) 44.92m 147' 4.75" 2(5)

7 Walk, Miles Oregon 44.87m 147' 2.75" 1(1)

8 Webster, Matthew Concordia (Ore.) 44.53m 146' 1.50" 2(7)

9 Briggs, Wyatt Willamette 42.05m 137' 11.75" 1(2)

10 Wood, Jeff Unattached 41.75m 137' 0" 1(3)

11 Perkins, Ron Oregon 41.71m 136' 10.50" 1(4)

12 Lemafa, Shaun Clackamas CC 41.14m 135' 0" 1(5)

13 Colahan, Carraig Western Oregon 41.08m 134' 9.50" 1(6)

14 Contreras, Noe Oregon 40.24m 132' 0.50" 1(7)

15 Clark, Mitch Mt. Hood CC 36.98m 121' 4.25" 1(8)

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Attempts

7 Walk, Miles Oregon 44.87m 147' 2.75" 42.41 44.55 43.47 44.87 FOUL 43.72

9 Briggs, Wyatt Willamette 42.05m 137' 11.75" FOUL 42.05 40.66

10 Wood, Jeff Unattached 41.75m 137' 0" 41.75 FOUL 40.18

11 Perkins, Ron Oregon 41.71m 136' 10.50" 39.74 41.71 39.94

12 Lemafa, Shaun Clackamas CC 41.14m 135' 0" 39.17 41.14 FOUL

13 Colahan, Carraig Western Oregon 41.08m 134' 9.50" 41.08 FOUL 38.86

14 Contreras, Noe Oregon 40.24m 132' 0.50" FOUL FOUL 40.24

15 Clark, Mitch Mt. Hood CC 36.98m 121' 4.25" 32.04 36.98 33.47
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Results John Knight Twilight

Men's Discus  2 of 2

 

Men's Hammer

 

Men's Hammer  1 of 2

 

Men's Hammer  2 of 2

 

Men's Javelin

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Attempts

1 Moses, Nate Concordia (Ore.) 55.86m 183' 3.50" FOUL 47.64 53.29 53.34 55.86 54.94

2 Johnson, Bo Concordia (Ore.) 46.94m 154' 0.25" FOUL 46.94 FOUL FOUL 45.10 46.88

3 Whalen, Eric Concordia (Ore.) 46.62m 152' 11.75" 43.90 46.53 46.62 FOUL FOUL FOUL

4 Eaton, Ashton OTC Elite 45.81m 150' 3.75" 43.47 45.81 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

6 Osorio, Ismael Concordia (Ore.) 44.92m 147' 4.75" 38.01 41.34 43.89 38.50 44.92 FOUL

5 Horn, Randall Oregon 44.92m 147' 4.75" 44.36 43.51 44.92 FOUL 44.60 44.26

8 Webster, Matthew Concordia (Ore.) 44.53m 146' 1.50" FOUL FOUL 43.95 44.53 44.34 FOUL

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Johnson, Bo Concordia (Ore.) 58.06m 190' 6" 2(1)

2 Harris, Tanner Oregon 56.55m 185' 6.75" 2(2)

3 Walk, Miles Oregon 56.47m 185' 3.50" 2(3)

4 Webster, Matthew Concordia (Ore.) 56.14m 184' 2.50" 2(4)

5 Riddle, Adam Concordia (Ore.) 55.46m 181' 11.75" 2(5)

6 Lantz, Anthony Concordia (Ore.) 52.98m 173' 10" 2(6)

7 Lemafa, Shaun Clackamas CC 49.68m 163' 0.25" 2(7)

8 Briggs, Wyatt Willamette 48.59m 159' 5.25" 1(1)

9 Faulhaber, Max Willamette 47.37m 155' 5.25" 2(8)

10 Reavis, Kody Western Oregon 42.75m 140' 3.25" 1(2)

11 Higley, Tyler Willamette 41.46m 136' 0.50" 1(3)

12 Colahan, Carraig Western Oregon 39.00m 127' 11.75" 1(4)

13 Brown, Matt Clackamas CC 38.26m 125' 6.50" 1(5)

14 White, Derrik Clark College 38.25m 125' 6.25" 1(6)

15 Douglas, Cole Willamette 37.57m 123' 3.50" 1(7)

Sudbeck, Charles Clark College NM 1

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Attempts

8 Briggs, Wyatt Willamette 48.59m 159' 5.25" 47.59 47.27 FOUL FOUL 48.59 47.50

10 Reavis, Kody Western Oregon 42.75m 140' 3.25" 42.75 40.28 FOUL

11 Higley, Tyler Willamette 41.46m 136' 0.50" FOUL 41.15 41.46

12 Colahan, Carraig Western Oregon 39.00m 127' 11.75" 39.00 FOUL FOUL

13 Brown, Matt Clackamas CC 38.26m 125' 6.50" 34.15 FOUL 38.26

14 White, Derrik Clark College 38.25m 125' 6.25" FOUL 38.25 FOUL

15 Douglas, Cole Willamette 37.57m 123' 3.50" FOUL FOUL 37.57

Sudbeck, Charles Clark College NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Attempts

1 Johnson, Bo Concordia (Ore.) 58.06m 190' 6" 56.60 58.06 58.00 56.68 57.48 55.45

2 Harris, Tanner Oregon 56.55m 185' 6.75" FOUL FOUL 53.23 53.02 56.55 55.82

3 Walk, Miles Oregon 56.47m 185' 3.50" 56.47 54.69 FOUL 55.24 FOUL FOUL

4 Webster, Matthew Concordia (Ore.) 56.14m 184' 2.50" 56.14 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

5 Riddle, Adam Concordia (Ore.) 55.46m 181' 11.75" 53.72 FOUL FOUL FOUL 54.05 55.46

6 Lantz, Anthony Concordia (Ore.) 52.98m 173' 10" FOUL 51.98 52.98 51.56 FOUL FOUL

7 Lemafa, Shaun Clackamas CC 49.68m 163' 0.25" FOUL FOUL 48.31 49.68 46.55 49.08

9 Faulhaber, Max Willamette 47.37m 155' 5.25" FOUL 43.35 47.37

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Brandel, Ryan Unattached 69.82m 229' 1" 2(1)

2 Reavis, Kody Western Oregon 64.01m 210' 0.25" 1(1)
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Results John Knight Twilight

 

Men's Javelin  1 of 2

 

Men's Javelin  2 of 2

 

Women's 100 Meters

 

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Heat(HPL)

3 Staub, Jesse Concordia (Ore.) 63.58m 208' 7.50" 2(2)

4 Heidegger, Josh Oregon 61.08m 200' 5" 2(3)

5 Morrill, Westin Unattached 57.86m 189' 10.25" 2(4)

6 Crook, Will Western Oregon 56.89m 186' 8" 2(5)

7 Whalen, Eric Concordia (Ore.) 56.34m 184' 10.50" 2(6)

8 Nicola, Jacob Western Oregon 54.93m 180' 2.75" 1(2)

9 Brennan, Scott Western Oregon 52.18m 171' 2.50" 1(3)

10 Reeves, Brett Portland 50.51m 165' 8.75" 1(4)

11 Hyde, Jake Western Oregon 50.28m 164' 11.75" 1(5)

12 Loos, Jordan Willamette 49.61m 162' 9.50" 1(6)

13 Gaiser, James Western Oregon 48.41m 158' 10.25" 1(7)

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Attempts

2 Reavis, Kody Western Oregon 64.01m 210' 0.25" 55.57 53.15 55.80 64.01 53.06 54.81

8 Nicola, Jacob Western Oregon 54.93m 180' 2.75" 54.33 54.93 53.03 54.90 54.59 53.06

9 Brennan, Scott Western Oregon 52.18m 171' 2.50" 48.99 FOUL 52.18

10 Reeves, Brett Portland 50.51m 165' 8.75" 50.51 46.65 49.06

11 Hyde, Jake Western Oregon 50.28m 164' 11.75" 48.22 50.28 PASS PASS PASS PASS

12 Loos, Jordan Willamette 49.61m 162' 9.50" 49.61 45.52 46.38 PASS PASS PASS

13 Gaiser, James Western Oregon 48.41m 158' 10.25" 47.15 48.41

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Attempts

1 Brandel, Ryan Unattached 69.82m 229' 1" 69.82 67.69 67.81 68.00 67.11 69.31

3 Staub, Jesse Concordia (Ore.) 63.58m 208' 7.50" 63.58 FOUL 62.25 60.22 FOUL PASS

4 Heidegger, Josh Oregon 61.08m 200' 5" 58.58 FOUL 56.28 FOUL 55.36 61.08

5 Morrill, Westin Unattached 57.86m 189' 10.25" 54.19 54.49 57.86 FOUL FOUL FOUL

6 Crook, Will Western Oregon 56.89m 186' 8" 55.32 53.18 56.89 52.58 48.61 52.08

7 Whalen, Eric Concordia (Ore.) 56.34m 184' 10.50" 56.34 51.75 53.66 PASS PASS PASS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Davidson, Alexandria Oregon 12.02 1(1)

2 Mitchell, Diamond College of Idaho 12.43 1(2)

3 Wayne, Nettie Clackamas CC 12.79 2(1)

4 Campbell, Shanai Western Oregon 12.81 1(3)

5 Kohl, Eliya Corban 12.96 1(4)

6 Beame, Brittany College of Idaho 13.06 1(5)

7 Roberts, Jennifer Concordia (Ore.) 13.10 1(6)

8 Richardson, Kayla Concordia (Ore.) 13.12 1(7)

9 Lange, Lexis College of Idaho 13.13 2(2)

10 Monda, Kristin Concordia (Ore.) 13.14 2(3)

11 Pieren, Emily Western Oregon 13.20 1(8)

12 Sanchez, Zaira Clackamas CC 13.27 2(4)

13 Bailey, Mary Western Oregon 13.31 2(5)

14 Anthony, Stephanie Mt. Hood CC 13.59 2(6)

15 Petrina, Shannon Concordia (Ore.) 13.65 2(7)

16 Cole, Tonja Clark College 14.94 3(1)

17 Hawwa, Nashfa College of Idaho 14.96 3(2)

18 Baza, Jovonna Clark College 16.04 3(3)
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Results John Knight Twilight

Women's 100 Meters  1 of 3                                                                      Wind: 0.4

 

Women's 100 Meters  2 of 3                                                                      Wind: 0.5

 

Women's 100 Meters  3 of 3                                                                      Wind: 0.2

 

Women's 200 Meters

 

Women's 200 Meters  1 of 3                                                                      Wind: 0.4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Davidson, Alexandria Oregon 12.02

2 Mitchell, Diamond College of Idaho 12.43

4 Campbell, Shanai Western Oregon 12.81

5 Kohl, Eliya Corban 12.96

6 Beame, Brittany College of Idaho 13.06

7 Roberts, Jennifer Concordia (Ore.) 13.10

8 Richardson, Kayla Concordia (Ore.) 13.12

11 Pieren, Emily Western Oregon 13.20

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

3 Wayne, Nettie Clackamas CC 12.79

9 Lange, Lexis College of Idaho 13.13

10 Monda, Kristin Concordia (Ore.) 13.14

12 Sanchez, Zaira Clackamas CC 13.27

13 Bailey, Mary Western Oregon 13.31

14 Anthony, Stephanie Mt. Hood CC 13.59

15 Petrina, Shannon Concordia (Ore.) 13.65

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

16 Cole, Tonja Clark College 14.94

17 Hawwa, Nashfa College of Idaho 14.96

18 Baza, Jovonna Clark College 16.04

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Davidson, Alexandria Oregon 24.98 1(1)

2 Mitchell, Diamond College of Idaho 25.77 1(2)

3 Hellesto, Audrey Western Oregon 26.00 1(3)

4 Pola, Lexi Western Oregon 26.26 1(4)

5 Campbell, Shanai Western Oregon 26.49 1(5)

6 Knudson, Laura Mt. Hood CC 26.64 1(6)

7 Beame, Brittany College of Idaho 26.85 2(1)

8 Richardson, Kayla Concordia (Ore.) 27.22 2(2)

9 Pieren, Emily Western Oregon 27.37 2(3)

10 Ford, Katey UO Running Club 27.41 2(4)

11 Monda, Kristin Concordia (Ore.) 27.50 2(5)

12 Tooze, Maylea Western Oregon 27.84 3(1)

13 Brown, Marisa Portland 28.06 2(6)

14 Hawwa, Nashfa College of Idaho 30.71 3(2)

15 Cole, Tonja Clark College 30.72 3(3)

16 Mcnary Rosso, Roberta Portland 31.24 3(4)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Davidson, Alexandria Oregon 24.98

2 Mitchell, Diamond College of Idaho 25.77

3 Hellesto, Audrey Western Oregon 26.00

4 Pola, Lexi Western Oregon 26.26

5 Campbell, Shanai Western Oregon 26.49

6 Knudson, Laura Mt. Hood CC 26.64
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Results John Knight Twilight

 

Women's 200 Meters  2 of 3                                                                      Wind: 0.2

 

Women's 200 Meters  3 of 3                                                                      Wind: 0.5

 

Women's 400 Meters

 

Women's 400 Meters  1 of 3

 

Women's 400 Meters  2 of 3

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

7 Beame, Brittany College of Idaho 26.85

8 Richardson, Kayla Concordia (Ore.) 27.22

9 Pieren, Emily Western Oregon 27.37

10 Ford, Katey UO Running Club 27.41

11 Monda, Kristin Concordia (Ore.) 27.50

13 Brown, Marisa Portland 28.06

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

12 Tooze, Maylea Western Oregon 27.84

14 Hawwa, Nashfa College of Idaho 30.71

15 Cole, Tonja Clark College 30.72

16 Mcnary Rosso, Roberta Portland 31.24

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Dinsmore, Jaela Willamette 57.54 1(1)

2 Sims, NyEma Concordia (Ore.) 58.05 1(2)

3 Nhim, Samantha Willamette 59.56 2(1)

4 Knudson, Laura Mt. Hood CC 1:00.45 1(3)

5 Scoles, Molly Mt. Hood CC 1:00.54 2(2)

6 Johnson, Sydnie Spirit of Oregon 1:00.58 2(3)

7 Whitehead, Hannah Corban 1:00.87 1(4)

8 Brown, Marshey Concordia (Ore.) 1:01.27 2(4)

9 Botsford, Rachel Clackamas CC 1:01.32 2(5)

10 Rompel, Jaime Portland 1:01.99 2(6)

10 Cook, Kylee Oregon State 1:01.99 3(1)

12 Bestall, Kelsey Portland 1:03.29 3(2)

13 Gildehaus, Stevie Willamette 1:03.40 3(3)

14 Crumpler, Mariah Mt. Hood CC 1:05.09 2(7)

15 Marinello, Annette Willamette 1:07.04 3(4)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Dinsmore, Jaela Willamette 57.54

2 Sims, NyEma Concordia (Ore.) 58.05

4 Knudson, Laura Mt. Hood CC 1:00.45

7 Whitehead, Hannah Corban 1:00.87

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

3 Nhim, Samantha Willamette 59.56

5 Scoles, Molly Mt. Hood CC 1:00.54

6 Johnson, Sydnie Spirit of Oregon 1:00.58

8 Brown, Marshey Concordia (Ore.) 1:01.27

9 Botsford, Rachel Clackamas CC 1:01.32

10 Rompel, Jaime Portland 1:01.99

14 Crumpler, Mariah Mt. Hood CC 1:05.09
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Results John Knight Twilight

Women's 400 Meters  3 of 3

 

Women's 800 Meters

 

Women's 800 Meters  1 of 3

 

Women's 800 Meters  2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

10 Cook, Kylee Oregon State 1:01.99

12 Bestall, Kelsey Portland 1:03.29

13 Gildehaus, Stevie Willamette 1:03.40

15 Marinello, Annette Willamette 1:07.04

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Limage, Junia Concordia (Ore.) 2:08.97 1(1)

2 Carlyle, Laura Oregon State 2:10.26 1(2)

3 Everetts, Janelle Western Oregon 2:13.56 1(3)

4 London, Lacey Oregon State 2:14.06 1(4)

5 Evans, Natalie Northwest Nazarene 2:14.32 1(5)

6 Holt, Hillary College of Idaho 2:18.22 1(6)

7 Copenhagen, Laura Western Oregon 2:20.07 2(1)

8 Ball, Natalie Concordia (Ore.) 2:20.97 2(2)

9 Hunt, Taylor Oregon State 2:21.15 1(7)

10 Hunt, Haley Oregon State 2:23.27 2(3)

11 Harwood, Christine Northwest Nazarene 2:24.35 3(1)

12 Butcher, Meryl Western Oregon 2:25.47 2(4)

13 Diaz, Gabriela Mt. Hood CC 2:26.08 3(2)

14 Childers, Emily Corban 2:26.23 2(5)

15 Collmer, Christa Mt. Hood CC 2:28.09 3(3)

16 Ulowitz, Elyse Portland 2:29.54 3(4)

17 Leaf, Jenny Western Oregon 2:30.65 2(6)

18 Holden, Marie Portland 2:30.94 3(5)

19 Weber, Lindsay Mt. Hood CC 2:31.33 3(6)

20 Tina, Jennifer Mt. Hood CC 2:32.17 3(7)

21 Billingham, Molly Portland 2:32.67 3(8)

22 Keaveny, Elizabeth Portland 2:32.84 1(8)

23 Baller, Melissa Portland 2:38.39 2(7)

24 Ramirez, Sarah Portland 2:39.66 3(9)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Limage, Junia Concordia (Ore.) 2:08.97

2 Carlyle, Laura Oregon State 2:10.26

3 Everetts, Janelle Western Oregon 2:13.56

4 London, Lacey Oregon State 2:14.06

5 Evans, Natalie Northwest Nazarene 2:14.32

6 Holt, Hillary College of Idaho 2:18.22

9 Hunt, Taylor Oregon State 2:21.15

22 Keaveny, Elizabeth Portland 2:32.84

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

7 Copenhagen, Laura Western Oregon 2:20.07

8 Ball, Natalie Concordia (Ore.) 2:20.97

10 Hunt, Haley Oregon State 2:23.27

12 Butcher, Meryl Western Oregon 2:25.47

14 Childers, Emily Corban 2:26.23

17 Leaf, Jenny Western Oregon 2:30.65

23 Baller, Melissa Portland 2:38.39
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Results John Knight Twilight

 

Women's 800 Meters  3 of 3

 

Women's 1500 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

11 Harwood, Christine Northwest Nazarene 2:24.35

13 Diaz, Gabriela Mt. Hood CC 2:26.08

15 Collmer, Christa Mt. Hood CC 2:28.09

16 Ulowitz, Elyse Portland 2:29.54

18 Holden, Marie Portland 2:30.94

19 Weber, Lindsay Mt. Hood CC 2:31.33

20 Tina, Jennifer Mt. Hood CC 2:32.17

21 Billingham, Molly Portland 2:32.67

24 Ramirez, Sarah Portland 2:39.66

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Thomson, Holly Unattached 4:32.36 1(1)

2 Wallace, Taylor Oregon 4:33.62 1(2)

3 Grabill, Molly Oregon 4:33.86 1(3)

4 Francis, Claudia Oregon 4:34.02 1(4)

5 Edwards, Theresa Willamette 4:37.24 1(5)

6 Johnson, Sarah College of Idaho 4:38.41 1(6)

7 Gomez, Kinsey Oregon State 4:39.92 1(7)

8 van Steenbergen, Merel Unattached 4:40.85 1(8)

9 Greene, Kaitlin Willamette 4:41.98 1(9)

10 Perry, Kayloni College of Idaho 4:42.22 1(10)

11 Painter, Emily Concordia (Ore.) 4:44.18 2(1)

12 Gerard, Kaitlyn College of Idaho 4:45.32 1(11)

13 Jones, Erin Oregon State 4:45.41 2(2)

14 Martinez, Sandra Oregon State 4:47.48 2(3)

15 Kelly, Slaine Portland 4:48.85 2(4)

16 Spinney, Heather Spirit of Oregon 4:49.95 2(5)

17 Lampi, Marsha Oregon State 4:51.87 1(12)

18 Schorer Noll, Sierra Northwest Christian 4:52.73 2(6)

19 Olson, Sarah Oregon State 4:52.74 2(7)

19 Smith, Elynn College of Idaho 4:52.74 3(1)

21 Dettmann, Andrea Portland 4:53.56 2(8)

22 McMahon, Emily Spirit of Oregon 4:54.82 1(13)

22 de Voir, Sabrah Oregon State 4:54.82 2(9)

24 Poblacion, Olivia Oregon State 4:55.86 2(10)

25 Skordahl, Zoe Western Oregon 4:57.13 2(11)

26 Shelley, Rachel Western Oregon 4:58.71 2(12)

27 Cox, Latane Oregon State 4:58.93 2(13)

28 Pitman, Whitney Oregon State 4:59.25 2(14)

29 Robinson, Raelyn Oregon State 5:00.29 2(15)

30 Mahoney, Shannon Oregon State 5:01.13 3(2)

31 Collmer, Christa Mt. Hood CC 5:01.98 3(3)

32 Yearian, Claire Portland 5:02.21 3(4)

33 Neufeld, Sarah College of Idaho 5:03.03 3(5)

34 Meler, Holly Clark College 5:04.62 2(16)

35 Allen, Jocelyn College of Idaho 5:06.09 3(6)

36 McSweeney, Sarah Willamette 5:06.61 3(7)

37 Diaz, Gabriela Mt. Hood CC 5:07.59 2(17)

38 Soza-Hodgkinson, Hannah Oregon State 5:08.95 3(8)

39 Shafer, Lily Portland 5:09.84 3(9)

40 Alamillo, Michaela UO Running Club 5:12.34 3(10)

41 Dollard, Christine Portland 5:12.56 3(11)

42 Kniep, Lacey College of Idaho 5:18.45 3(12)
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Results John Knight Twilight

 

Women's 1500 Meters  1 of 3

 

Women's 1500 Meters  2 of 3

 

Women's 1500 Meters  3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(HPL)

43 Weber, Lindsay Mt. Hood CC 5:19.01 3(13)

44 Brigham, Robyn UO Running Club 5:19.26 3(14)

45 Van Nes, Rachel Portland 5:25.19 3(15)

46 Ginley-Hidinger, Nicole UO Running Club 5:31.51 3(16)

47 Tina, Jennifer Mt. Hood CC 5:31.90 3(17)

48 Ruwitch, Maggie Willamette 5:40.33 3(18)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Thomson, Holly Unattached 4:32.36

2 Wallace, Taylor Oregon 4:33.62

3 Grabill, Molly Oregon 4:33.86

4 Francis, Claudia Oregon 4:34.02

5 Edwards, Theresa Willamette 4:37.24

6 Johnson, Sarah College of Idaho 4:38.41

7 Gomez, Kinsey Oregon State 4:39.92

8 van Steenbergen, Merel Unattached 4:40.85

9 Greene, Kaitlin Willamette 4:41.98

10 Perry, Kayloni College of Idaho 4:42.22

12 Gerard, Kaitlyn College of Idaho 4:45.32

17 Lampi, Marsha Oregon State 4:51.87

22 McMahon, Emily Spirit of Oregon 4:54.82

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

11 Painter, Emily Concordia (Ore.) 4:44.18

13 Jones, Erin Oregon State 4:45.41

14 Martinez, Sandra Oregon State 4:47.48

15 Kelly, Slaine Portland 4:48.85

16 Spinney, Heather Spirit of Oregon 4:49.95

18 Schorer Noll, Sierra Northwest Christian 4:52.73

19 Olson, Sarah Oregon State 4:52.74

21 Dettmann, Andrea Portland 4:53.56

22 de Voir, Sabrah Oregon State 4:54.82

24 Poblacion, Olivia Oregon State 4:55.86

25 Skordahl, Zoe Western Oregon 4:57.13

26 Shelley, Rachel Western Oregon 4:58.71

27 Cox, Latane Oregon State 4:58.93

28 Pitman, Whitney Oregon State 4:59.25

29 Robinson, Raelyn Oregon State 5:00.29

34 Meler, Holly Clark College 5:04.62

37 Diaz, Gabriela Mt. Hood CC 5:07.59

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

19 Smith, Elynn College of Idaho 4:52.74

30 Mahoney, Shannon Oregon State 5:01.13

31 Collmer, Christa Mt. Hood CC 5:01.98

32 Yearian, Claire Portland 5:02.21

33 Neufeld, Sarah College of Idaho 5:03.03

35 Allen, Jocelyn College of Idaho 5:06.09

36 McSweeney, Sarah Willamette 5:06.61

38 Soza-Hodgkinson, Hannah Oregon State 5:08.95

39 Shafer, Lily Portland 5:09.84

40 Alamillo, Michaela UO Running Club 5:12.34
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Results John Knight Twilight

 

Women's 5000 Meters

 

Women's 10000 Meters

 

Women's 100m Hurdle

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

41 Dollard, Christine Portland 5:12.56

42 Kniep, Lacey College of Idaho 5:18.45

43 Weber, Lindsay Mt. Hood CC 5:19.01

44 Brigham, Robyn UO Running Club 5:19.26

45 Van Nes, Rachel Portland 5:25.19

46 Ginley-Hidinger, Nicole UO Running Club 5:31.51

47 Tina, Jennifer Mt. Hood CC 5:31.90

48 Ruwitch, Maggie Willamette 5:40.33

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Scheese, Andria Unattached 16:55.38

2 Petersen, Brittany Northwest Christian 17:17.64

3 Manley, Ally Northwest Christian 17:22.69

4 Whybark, Sarah Concordia (Ore.) 17:44.19

5 Kinney, Ashley Northwest Christian 18:05.05

6 Botten, Shannon Unattached 18:10.13

7 Svendson-McLean, Emily Northwest Christian 18:12.71

8 Mueller, Katarina Clark College 18:30.90

9 Gori, Heidi Northwest Christian 18:53.39

10 Gula, Angela Clark College 19:11.09

11 Everetts, Megan Western Oregon 19:12.14

12 Maki, Myja College of Idaho 19:15.12

13 Getty, Angeline College of Idaho 19:21.15

14 Lewis, Caitlyn Clackamas CC 19:23.01

15 Anderson, Nicole Western Oregon 19:27.70

16 Fernandez, Anita Northwest Christian 19:30.50

17 Taylor, Ashley Western Oregon 20:48.15

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Hescock, Stephanie Northwest Christian 36:41.20

2 Middleton, Kenna College of Idaho 38:03.02

3 Bradshaw, Hailey Northwest Nazarene 38:37.68

4 Bywater, Cia Clackamas CC 39:13.98

5 Hayes, Andi College of Idaho 39:59.80

6 Cecchi, KayAnna Western Oregon 40:40.09

Wright, Amanda Unattached DNF

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Zodrow, Terra Mt. Hood CC 15.17 1(1)

2 Vander Meulen, Janna Western Oregon 15.22 1(2)

3 Sibert, Jasmine College of Idaho 15.52 1(3)

4 Laible, Rebecca Western Oregon 16.69 1(4)

5 Mosher, Ali Western Oregon 16.84 1(5)

6 Brown, Anetra Oregon 17.05 1(6)

7 Kalugin, Katie Willamette 17.47 2(1)

8 Bond, Molly Willamette 17.58 1(7)

9 Delepierre, Mariah Mt. Hood CC 17.86 2(2)

10 Alletag, Stevee College of Idaho 18.45 2(3)

11 Ballard, Taylor Clackamas CC 18.82 2(4)

12 Tooze, Maylea Western Oregon 20.89 2(5)
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Results John Knight Twilight

Women's 100m Hurdle  1 of 2                                                                      Wind: -3.7

 

Women's 100m Hurdle  2 of 2                                                                      Wind: -2.4

 

Women's 400m Hurdle

 

Women's 3000mSteeple

 

Women's 4 x 100m Relay

 

Women's 4 x 400m Relay

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Zodrow, Terra Mt. Hood CC 15.17

2 Vander Meulen, Janna Western Oregon 15.22

3 Sibert, Jasmine College of Idaho 15.52

4 Laible, Rebecca Western Oregon 16.69

5 Mosher, Ali Western Oregon 16.84

6 Brown, Anetra Oregon 17.05

8 Bond, Molly Willamette 17.58

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

7 Kalugin, Katie Willamette 17.47

9 Delepierre, Mariah Mt. Hood CC 17.86

10 Alletag, Stevee College of Idaho 18.45

11 Ballard, Taylor Clackamas CC 18.82

12 Tooze, Maylea Western Oregon 20.89

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Williams, Kiyah Portland 1:04.05

2 Brown, Anetra Oregon 1:04.06

3 Duvenez, Allison Northwest Christian 1:07.69

4 Mosher, Ali Western Oregon 1:08.51

5 Sibert, Jasmine College of Idaho 1:08.82

6 Stillinger, Larissa Western Oregon 1:09.52

7 Bond, Molly Willamette 1:11.38

8 Alletag, Stevee College of Idaho 1:17.01

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Moran, Lauren Concordia (Ore.) 10:43.23

2 Freeby, Michaela Willamette 11:06.32

3 Klopfenstein, Sora College of Idaho 11:07.65

4 Venable, Sally Willamette 11:15.66

5 Estabrook, Rachael Corban 11:20.71

6 Swenson, Meagan Northwest Nazarene 11:30.01

7 Welling, Courtney Corban 11:31.74

8 Witczak, Marci Portland 11:33.95

9 Tamanaha, Amanda Willamette 12:05.23

PL Team Squad Final Pts Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4

1 College of Idaho A 48.77 Lange Beame Sibert Mitchell

2 Mt. Hood CC A 49.49 Scoles Knudson Zodrow Crumpler

3 Clackamas CC A 49.98 Sanchez Tims Forbito Wayne

4 Portland A 50.69 Williams Bestall Rompel Baller

5 Concordia (Ore.) A 50.88 Brown Monda Richardson Roberts

PL Team Squad Final Pts Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4

1 Western Oregon A 3:58.42 Butcher Copenhagen Everetts Kathrein

2 Concordia (Ore.) A 4:00.11 Ball Sims Monda Limage

3 Mt. Hood CC B 4:04.03 Crumpler Collmer Tina Weber
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Results John Knight Twilight

 

Women's High Jump

 

Women's Pole Vault

 

Women's Long Jump

PL Team Squad Final Pts Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4

4 Clackamas CC A 4:04.22 Tims Sanchez Wayne Botsford

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Jumping Record

1 Pelchar, Katie Western Oregon 1.65m 5' 5" 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70

P P O O O XXX

2 Wood, Allison Unattached 1.60m 5' 3" 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65

P O O O XXX

3 Oenning, Kristin Oregon State 1.60m 5' 3" 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65

P XO O XO XXX

4 Smith, Monica Unattached 1.60m 5' 3" 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65

P P XO XXO XXX

5 Youren, Audrey College of Idaho 1.55m 5' 1" 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60

P O XXO XXX

5 Harber, Charlene Western Oregon 1.55m 5' 1" 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60

O O XXO XXX

7 Link, Meghan Western Oregon 1.45m 4' 9" 1.45 1.50

O XXX

8 Dolby, Kayla Western Oregon 1.45m 4' 9" 1.45 1.50

XO XXX

8 Bird, Justine Oregon State 1.45m 4' 9" 1.45 1.50

XO XXX

8 Crew, Candace College of Idaho 1.45m 4' 9" 1.45 1.50

XO XXX

11 Brainard, Marissa Clark College 1.45m 4' 9" 1.45 1.50

XXO XXX

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Jumping Record

1 Monteverde,
Anginae

Oregon 3.85m 12' 7.50" 2.80 2.95 3.10 3.25 3.40 3.55 3.70 3.85 4.00

P P P P P O XO XO XX

2 Ross, Kortney Oregon 3.70m 12' 1.50" 2.80 2.95 3.10 3.25 3.40 3.55 3.70 3.85

P P P P P P XO XXX

3 Clark, Sammie Oregon 3.70m 12' 1.50" 2.80 2.95 3.10 3.25 3.40 3.55 3.70 3.85

P P P P P P XXO XXX

4 Mariman, Katie Willamette 3.10m 10' 2" 2.80 2.95 3.10 3.25

P P XO XXX

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Attempts

1 Zodrow, Terra Mt. Hood CC 5.17m 16' 11.50" 4.59 4.94 FOUL 5.17 5.14 FOUL
w:-0.5 w:-0.7 w:0 w:-1 w:-1.8 w:-1.5

2 Harber, Charlene Western Oregon 5.07m 16' 7.75" 5.07 5.04 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
w:0 w:-1.8 w:-0.9 w:-0.1 w:-2.2 w:0

3 Kohl, Eliya Corban 4.83m 15' 10.25" FOUL 4.83 FOUL 4.82 4.83 FOUL
w:-1.4 w:-1.3 w:0 w:-1 w:-1.2 w:0

4 Delepierre, Mariah Mt. Hood CC 4.82m 15' 9.75" 4.82 FOUL FOUL 3.59 4.79 FOUL
w:-0.7 w:-0.8 w:-0.1 w:-0.5 w:-3.7 w:-1

5 Anthony, Stephanie Mt. Hood CC 4.76m 15' 7.50" 4.28 4.76 4.57 4.34 4.49 4.71
w:-1 w:-1 w:0 w:-2.7 w:-3.2 w:-0.9

6 Roberts, Jennifer Concordia (Ore.) 4.66m 15' 3.50" 4.58 FOUL FOUL 4.17 4.37 4.66
w:-0.3 w:-0.5 w:-1.2 w:-2.2 w:-1.6 w:-1.9

7 Brainard, Marissa Clark College 4.56m 14' 11.50" FOUL 4.23 4.56 4.43 4.50 4.47
w:-0.7 w:-0.5 w:-1.2 w:-2.2 w:-1.6 w:-1.9

8 Buchanan, Leina Clark College 4.38m 14' 4.50" 4.38 4.12 3.98 3.59 FOUL FOUL
w:-0.9 w:0 w:-1.2 w:-1.5 w:0 w:0
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Results John Knight Twilight

 

Women's Triple Jump

 

Women's Shot Put

 

Women's Shot Put  1 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Attempts

9 Maus, Katherine Portland 4.23m 13' 10.50" FOUL FOUL 4.23
w:-0.6 w:-0.4 w:-1.2

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Attempts

1 Pietka, Maggie Oregon 11.63m 38' 2" 11.39 11.22 11.63 11.38 11.34 11.45
w:-1.1 w:0.4 w:0.3 w:-0.2 w:0 w:0.5

2 Maus, Katherine Portland 10.86m 35' 7.75" 10.86 FOUL 10.76 FOUL FOUL 10.68
w:0.4 w:0 w:-0.6 w:-0.7 w:0 w:0.4

3 Laible, Rebecca Western Oregon 10.82m 35' 6" FOUL 10.82 10.63 10.63 FOUL 10.47
w:-0.5 w:1.9 w:0.4 w:-0.4 w:-0.1 w:0.3

4 Bull, Hailey College of Idaho 10.53m 34' 6.75" FOUL FOUL FOUL 10.40 FOUL 10.53
w:0.7 w:-0.9 w:0.2 w:-0.1 w:0 w:0.3

5 Sass, Kristin Concordia (Ore.) 10.46m 34' 4" FOUL FOUL 10.46 10.29 FOUL 10.31
w:0.7 w:-0.1 w:-0.5 w:-0.4 w:-0.1 w:0.3

6 Delepierre, Mariah Mt. Hood CC 10.32m 33' 10.25" FOUL 10.32 FOUL FOUL 9.56 10.06
w:0 w:0.3 w:0.2 w:0 w:-0.4 w:0.2

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Bobek, Laura Oregon 14.40m 47' 3" 2(1)

2 Xavier, Kayla Concordia (Ore.) 14.27m 46' 10" 2(2)

3 Dixson, Gabriella Concordia (Ore.) 13.25m 43' 5.75" 2(3)

4 Perry, Rachel Oregon 12.81m 42' 0.50" 2(4)

5 Sims, NyEma Concordia (Ore.) 12.39m 40' 7.75" 2(5)

6 Doyle, Kaitlin Mt. Hood CC 12.14m 39' 10" 1(1)

7 Wentz, Breezy Concordia (Ore.) 11.88m 38' 11.75" 1(2)

8 Theisen, Brianne Oregon 11.77m 38' 7.50" 2(6)

9 Aguilar, Jessica College of Idaho 11.29m 37' 0.50" 2(7)

10 Harber, Charlene Western Oregon 11.21m 36' 9.50" 2(8)

11 Wright, Jossalyn Willamette 10.77m 35' 4" 1(3)

12 Kenady, Sharayah Concordia (Ore.) 10.74m 35' 3" 2(9)

13 Cook, Allison Western Oregon 10.65m 34' 11.25" 1(4)

14 Dixson, Tori Mt. Hood CC 10.59m 34' 9" 1(5)

15 Engstrom, Kelsey Willamette 10.32m 33' 10.25" 1(6)

16 Black, Ayesha Western Oregon 10.07m 33' 0.50" 1(7)

17 Trumbull, Melanie Unattached 10.01m 32' 10.25" 1(8)

18 Higgins, Katie Clackamas CC 10.00m 32' 9.75" 1(9)

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Attempts

6 Doyle, Kaitlin Mt. Hood CC 12.14m 39' 10" 12.14 11.32 11.61 FOUL 11.80 FOUL

7 Wentz, Breezy Concordia (Ore.) 11.88m 38' 11.75" 11.41 11.58 11.60 11.31 11.88 11.79

11 Wright, Jossalyn Willamette 10.77m 35' 4" 10.00 10.77 10.48

13 Cook, Allison Western Oregon 10.65m 34' 11.25" 10.54 10.65 10.38

14 Dixson, Tori Mt. Hood CC 10.59m 34' 9" 9.81 10.59 10.12

15 Engstrom, Kelsey Willamette 10.32m 33' 10.25" 10.32 9.85 FOUL

16 Black, Ayesha Western Oregon 10.07m 33' 0.50" FOUL 10.07 9.77

17 Trumbull, Melanie Unattached 10.01m 32' 10.25" 10.01 FOUL FOUL

18 Higgins, Katie Clackamas CC 10.00m 32' 9.75" 9.52 10.00 FOUL
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Results John Knight Twilight

Women's Shot Put  2 of 2

 

Women's Discus

 

Women's Discus  1 of 2

 

Women's Discus  2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Attempts

1 Bobek, Laura Oregon 14.40m 47' 3" 14.32 14.06 14.40 14.33 14.22 FOUL

2 Xavier, Kayla Concordia (Ore.) 14.27m 46' 10" 14.27 14.20 FOUL 13.57 13.22 14.00

3 Dixson, Gabriella Concordia (Ore.) 13.25m 43' 5.75" 12.49 12.57 FOUL 13.25 13.03 12.56

4 Perry, Rachel Oregon 12.81m 42' 0.50" FOUL 12.81 FOUL FOUL FOUL 11.84

5 Sims, NyEma Concordia (Ore.) 12.39m 40' 7.75" FOUL 12.39 10.86 11.92 10.72 11.79

8 Theisen, Brianne Oregon 11.77m 38' 7.50" 11.57 11.77 11.76 11.55 11.18 FOUL

9 Aguilar, Jessica College of Idaho 11.29m 37' 0.50" 11.29 FOUL FOUL

10 Harber, Charlene Western Oregon 11.21m 36' 9.50" FOUL 11.21 10.98

12 Kenady, Sharayah Concordia (Ore.) 10.74m 35' 3" FOUL FOUL 10.74

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Dixson, Gabriella Concordia (Ore.) 49.50m 162' 5" 2(1)

2 Bobek, Laura Oregon 47.82m 156' 11" 2(2)

3 Wentz, Breezy Concordia (Ore.) 40.74m 133' 8.25" 2(3)

4 Xavier, Kayla Concordia (Ore.) 40.64m 133' 4.25" 2(4)

5 Higgins, Katie Clackamas CC 38.44m 126' 1.75" 2(5)

6 Picknell, Hannah Oregon 38.06m 124' 10.75" 2(6)

7 Doyle, Kaitlin Mt. Hood CC 37.36m 122' 7.25" 2(7)

8 Kenady, Sharayah Concordia (Ore.) 36.48m 119' 8.50" 2(8)

9 Sens, Lauren Oregon 35.69m 117' 1.50" 2(9)

10 Newton, Nikki Western Oregon 34.63m 113' 7.75" 1(1)

11 Dixson, Tori Mt. Hood CC 33.99m 111' 6.50" 1(2)

12 Aguilar, Jessica College of Idaho 31.90m 104' 8.25" 1(3)

13 Fredere, Emma Portland 31.26m 102' 7" 1(4)

14 Wright, Jossalyn Willamette 31.14m 102' 2.25" 1(5)

15 Thorp, Kaeleigh Willamette 30.06m 98' 7.75" 1(6)

16 Fuimaono, Melinda College of Idaho 28.99m 95' 1.50" 1(7)

17 Nolan, Angelique Clark College 26.27m 86' 2.50" 1(8)

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Attempts

10 Newton, Nikki Western Oregon 34.63m 113' 7.75" 33.20 34.63 33.32

11 Dixson, Tori Mt. Hood CC 33.99m 111' 6.50" FOUL 33.99 FOUL

12 Aguilar, Jessica College of Idaho 31.90m 104' 8.25" 31.90 FOUL FOUL

13 Fredere, Emma Portland 31.26m 102' 7" 31.26 FOUL 30.87

14 Wright, Jossalyn Willamette 31.14m 102' 2.25" 31.14 28.35 FOUL

15 Thorp, Kaeleigh Willamette 30.06m 98' 7.75" 30.06 28.02 28.73

16 Fuimaono, Melinda College of Idaho 28.99m 95' 1.50" FOUL 28.99 FOUL

17 Nolan, Angelique Clark College 26.27m 86' 2.50" 26.27 FOUL FOUL

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Attempts

1 Dixson, Gabriella Concordia (Ore.) 49.50m 162' 5" 49.50 47.90 FOUL 48.91 FOUL

2 Bobek, Laura Oregon 47.82m 156' 11" 44.91 47.47 47.82 43.34 43.87

3 Wentz, Breezy Concordia (Ore.) 40.74m 133' 8.25" 40.74 36.88 FOUL FOUL FOUL

4 Xavier, Kayla Concordia (Ore.) 40.64m 133' 4.25" 40.64 36.37 PASS PASS PASS

5 Higgins, Katie Clackamas CC 38.44m 126' 1.75" 38.44 FOUL FOUL FOUL 37.84

6 Picknell, Hannah Oregon 38.06m 124' 10.75" 35.98 38.06 34.71 34.88 FOUL

7 Doyle, Kaitlin Mt. Hood CC 37.36m 122' 7.25" FOUL 35.57 37.36 FOUL 35.74

8 Kenady, Sharayah Concordia (Ore.) 36.48m 119' 8.50" 29.48 FOUL 36.48 FOUL 34.94

9 Sens, Lauren Oregon 35.69m 117' 1.50" 33.43 34.13 35.69
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Results John Knight Twilight

 

Women's Hammer

 

Women's Hammer  1 of 2

 

Women's Hammer  2 of 2

 

Women's Javelin

 

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Heat(HPL)

1 Kenady, Sharayah Concordia (Ore.) 57.40m 188' 4" 2(1)

2 Dixson, Gabriella Concordia (Ore.) 54.65m 179' 3.75" 2(2)

3 Chambers, Daphne Oregon 51.67m 169' 6.50" 2(3)

4 Bobek, Laura Oregon 49.48m 162' 4.25" 2(4)

5 Higgins, Katie Clackamas CC 48.04m 157' 7.50" 2(5)

6 Sens, Lauren Oregon 44.12m 144' 9.25" 2(6)

7 Wentz, Breezy Concordia (Ore.) 44.07m 144' 7.25" 2(7)

8 Fogelstrom, Jill Oregon 43.89m 144' 0.25" 2(8)

9 Engstrom, Kelsey Willamette 38.04m 124' 10" 1(1)

10 McCarthy, Sarah Willamette 34.32m 112' 7.50" 1(2)

11 Greenberg, Taryn Willamette 34.31m 112' 7" 1(3)

12 Doyle, Kaitlin Mt. Hood CC 33.37m 109' 6" 1(4)

13 Black, Ayesha Western Oregon 30.80m 101' 0.75" 1(5)

14 Thorp, Kaeleigh Willamette 28.16m 92' 5" 1(7)

15 Dixson, Tori Mt. Hood CC 28.16m 92' 5" 1(6)

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Attempts

9 Engstrom, Kelsey Willamette 38.04m 124' 10" 38.04 FOUL FOUL

10 McCarthy, Sarah Willamette 34.32m 112' 7.50" 31.03 32.72 34.32

11 Greenberg, Taryn Willamette 34.31m 112' 7" FOUL FOUL 34.31

12 Doyle, Kaitlin Mt. Hood CC 33.37m 109' 6" 33.37 32.94 FOUL

13 Black, Ayesha Western Oregon 30.80m 101' 0.75" 30.80 FOUL 28.70

15 Dixson, Tori Mt. Hood CC 28.16m 92' 5" 28.16 26.93 24.73

14 Thorp, Kaeleigh Willamette 28.16m 92' 5" 28.16 26.93 24.73

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Attempts

1 Kenady, Sharayah Concordia (Ore.) 57.40m 188' 4" 55.60 FOUL 54.94 56.71 56.61 57.40

2 Dixson, Gabriella Concordia (Ore.) 54.65m 179' 3.75" FOUL FOUL 50.13 53.73 54.65 51.85

3 Chambers, Daphne Oregon 51.67m 169' 6.50" 50.49 FOUL 48.81 51.67 FOUL FOUL

4 Bobek, Laura Oregon 49.48m 162' 4.25" 48.37 49.48 47.83 46.28 FOUL 48.64

5 Higgins, Katie Clackamas CC 48.04m 157' 7.50" 45.94 FOUL FOUL 42.22 48.04 45.72

6 Sens, Lauren Oregon 44.12m 144' 9.25" 41.48 44.12 FOUL FOUL 42.31 43.14

7 Wentz, Breezy Concordia (Ore.) 44.07m 144' 7.25" 42.32 44.07 42.88 41.78 42.34 FOUL

8 Fogelstrom, Jill Oregon 43.89m 144' 0.25" 43.89 43.45 FOUL 43.81 40.92 FOUL

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts Attempts

1 Appanatis, Inger Unattached 44.13m 144' 9.75" 42.54 FOUL 42.10 36.18 44.13 42.99

2 Church, Seabre Western Oregon 43.31m 142' 1.50" 43.31 38.34 41.50 41.89 38.97 38.25

3 Theisen, Brianne Oregon 41.58m 136' 5.25" 39.11 41.58 40.01 FOUL FOUL FOUL

4 Perry, Rachel Oregon 39.55m 129' 9.25" 36.61 39.55 FOUL FOUL FOUL 36.17

5 Odle, Felicia Oregon 38.91m 127' 8.25" 35.05 38.73 36.34 38.91 38.34 FOUL

6 Wilkinson, Blair Northwest Christian 36.61m 120' 1.50" 32.07 35.38 33.02 36.61 35.39 FOUL

7 Flynn, Bailey Oregon 36.15m 118' 7.50" 34.00 36.15 32.98 33.31 31.80 35.62

8 Fuimaono, Melinda College of Idaho 34.21m 112' 3" 34.21 FOUL FOUL 27.30 29.08 29.77

9 Bailey, Mary Western Oregon 26.28m 86' 3" FOUL 26.28 FOUL

10 Cleary, Heather Clackamas CC 25.59m 83' 11.75" 25.59 22.49 24.65


